DFW Total Passengers

October, 2024

American

Low Cost Carriers
Non-Hub Carriers
Foreign Flag
Other/Non Sched.
Grand Total

Domestic
International

Grand Total

Passengers

2024
6,292,524

594,957
554,119
259,961
12,088
7,713,649

6,745,801
967,848
7,713,649

2023
5,944,688

563,811
545,276
235,803
6,676
7,296,254

6,374,903
921,351
7,296,254

YoY

5.9%

5.5%

1.6%

10.2%

81.1%

5.7%

5.7%
-2.7%
5.7%

Enplaned/Deplaned

Enplaned
3,148,261

297,092
272,420
128,292
6,364
3,852,429

3,365,055
487,374
3,852,429

Deplaned
3,144,263

297,865
281,699
131,669
5,724
3,861,220
3,380,746

480,474
3,861,220

Mkt Share
2024 2023
81.6% 81.5%
7.7% 7.7%
7.2% 7.5%
3.4% 3.2%
0.2% 0.1%
100.0% 100.0%
87.5% 87.4%
12.5% 12.6%
100.0% 100.0%

2024
60,239,107

5,691,453
5,074,634
2,400,269
77,289
73,482,752
63,108,496

10,374,256

73,482,752

Passengers

2023
56,082,164

4,814,543
4,850,068
2,144,197
72,382
67,963,354
58,580,574

9,382,780
67,963,354

YoY

7.41%

18.21%

4.63%

11.94%

6.78%

8.12%

7.7%
10.6%
8.1%

Passengers

66,384,635
5,588,727
5,731,718
2,543,761

87,008

80,335,849

69,203,871
11,131,978

80,335,849

November 2022 - Octobe.. November 2023 - Octobe..

71,580,690
6,698,941
6,052,039
2,850,947

92,319

87,274,936

74,956,046
12,318,890
87,274,936

YoY

7.8%

19.9%

5.6%

12.1%

6.1%

8.6%

8.3%
10.7%
8.6%

Select Year
2024

Select Month
October

Detailed View

Ops Dashboard



