DFW Total Passengers October, 2024

Total Passengers								CYTD Passengers			Past 24 Months		
Passengers		YoY	Enplaned/Deplaned		Mkt Share		Passengers		YoY	Passengers		YoY	
	2024	2023		Enplaned	Deplaned	2024	2023	2024	2023		November 2022 - Octobe	November 2023 - Octobe	
American	6,292,524	5,944,688	5.9%	3,148,261	3,144,263	81.6%	81.5%	60,239,107	56,082,164	7.41%	66,384,635	71,580,690	7.8%
Low Cost Carriers	594,957	563,811	5.5%	297,092	297,865	7.7%	7.7%	5,691,453	4,814,543	18.21%	5,588,727	6,698,941	19.9%
Non-Hub Carriers	554,119	545,276	1.6%	272,420	281,699	7.2%	7.5%	5,074,634	4,850,068	4.63%	5,731,718	6,052,039	5.6%
Foreign Flag	259,961	235,803	10.2%	128,292	131,669	3.4%	3.2%	2,400,269	2,144,197	11.94%	2,543,761	2,850,947	12.1%
Other/Non Sched.	12,088	6,676	81.1%	6,364	5,724	0.2%	0.1%	77,289	72,382	6.78%	87,008	92,319	6.1%
Grand Total	7,713,649	7,296,254	5.7%	3,852,429	3,861,220	100.0%	100.0%	73,482,752	67,963,354	8.12%	80,335,849	87,274,936	8.6%
Domestic	6,745,801	6,374,903	5.7%	3,365,055	3,380,746	87.5%	87.4%	63,108,496	58,580,574	7.7%	69,203,871	74,956,046	8.3%
International	967,848	921,351	-2.7%	487,374	480,474	12.5%	12.6%	10,374,256	9,382,780	10.6%	11,131,978	12,318,890	10.7%
Grand Total	7,713,649	7,296,254	5.7%	3,852,429	3,861,220	100.0%	100.0%	73,482,752	67,963,354	8.1%	80,335,849	87,274,936	8.6%

Select Month October

Detailed View

Ops Dashboard